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4040
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0303

1 x LED1 x LED

28 W

2350 lm

84 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

45%

2339 lm

15 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 17.72 in

Width: 17.72 in

Height: 3.82 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Design Design 

Color of housing: White

Electric Electric 

System power: 15 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection Protection 

IP: 40

IK: 03

Product data sheet
PENDANT LUMINAIRE TORINO ROUND L1 15W CRI > 80 3000K DALI
2004.2398 - TORINO PEN450-3120 LED2350-830 DID DALI
REGENT

Pendant luminaire Torino round, with LED, system power: 15 W, standby power 0.5 W, luminous flux of luminaire 2350 lm, colour rendering

index CRI > 80, 3000 K, warm white, colour tolerances SDCM 3, lifetime LED L80 50'000 h, photobiological safety: the luminaire poses no

danger (RG0), 230 V, direct-indirect light emission, ( 55%/45% ), opal, 1 integral control gear, DALI, pendant suspension kit to be ordered

separately, Regent certified MINERGIE®-Modul luminaires S.A.F.E. 2019 (Re-0307), luminaire complies with the strict requirements for

Minergie-certified luminaires protection class I, ingress protection IP40, glow wire test 650 °C, impact strength: IK 03, this product contains a

light source of energy efficiency class B Ø = 450 mm, H = 100 mm, p = 3120 mm 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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